
Date Day Opponent Site

2/15/2018 Thursday McIntosh Home

2/17/2018 Saturday Westlake (DH) Home

2/20/2018 Tuesday Whitewater Home

2/21/2018 Wednesday Ola (DH) Home

2/23/2018 Friday Northgate (DH) Home

2/26/2018 Monday McIntosh McIntosh

2/28/2018 Wednesday McIntosh Home

3/6/2018 Tuesday Newnan Home

3/7/2018 Wednesday McIntosh McIntosh

3/13/2018 Tuesday Whitewater Home

3/15/2018 Thursday Newnan Home

3/17/2018 Saturday Starrs Mill Starr's Mill

3/24/2018 Saturday Newnan Newnan

3/28/2018 Wednesday Starr's Mill Home

3/31/2018 Saturday Northgate Northgate
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Time

5:30 PM

11:00/1:30PM

12:00 PM

11:00/1:30PM

12:00/2:30PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

10:00/12:30PM

10:00/12:30PM

5:30 PM

10:00/12:30PM
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